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EVENT 23 Girl Open 200m Backstroke          
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Bethany Clifford 9 TigersharksW  3:54.11
2. Isla Simms 9 TigersharksW  4:19.68
 Maisie Marchington 9 Swindon Dolp DQ T  2L

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Harriet Matthews 10 Swindon Dolp  3:19.51
2. Kirsten Powell 10 Torfaen D  3:20.69
3. Kelsey Hillier 10 Swindon Dolp  3:21.09
4. Evie Brayshaw 10 Swindon Dolp  3:26.38
 Eva Holbrook 10 TigersharksW DNC

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Betina Puszkarska 11 Swindon Dolp  2:41.45
2. Elizabeth Wetherall 11 Bromsgrove  3:01.26
3. Zara Halpin 11 Swindon Dolp  3:13.28

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Charlotte Gulliver 13 Swindon Dolp  2:50.72
2. Leah Thompson 13 Bromsgrove  2:54.29
3. Esme Kerley 13 Swindon Dolp  2:57.59
4. Eloise Cooper 13 Wootton Bass  3:01.61
5. Caitlyn Hillier 12 Swindon Dolp  3:03.33
6. Maisie Nutland 12 Wootton Bass  3:07.88
7. Olivia Hamlett 12 Swindon Dolp  3:09.55
8. Ella Perry 13 Southwold  3:13.00
9. Jessica Norridge 13 Swindon Dolp  3:15.81
10. Izabelle Cain 12 Swindon Dolp  3:20.88
11. Lucie Prior 12 Swindon Dolp  3:21.40
12. Imogen O'Donnell 12 TigersharksW  3:26.27

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Lily Hunt 14 Swindon Dolp  2:52.42
2. Erin Friend 14 Backwell  3:03.18

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Caitlin Gulliver 17 Swindon Dolp  2:27.17
2. Jessica Paton 16 Swindon Dolp  2:37.34
3. Erin Parker 16 Swindon Dolp  2:40.32

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Caitlin Gulliver 17 Swindon Dolp  2:27.17
2. Jessica Paton 16 Swindon Dolp  2:37.34
3. Erin Parker 16 Swindon Dolp  2:40.32
4. Betina Puszkarska 11 Swindon Dolp  2:41.45
5. Charlotte Gulliver 13 Swindon Dolp  2:50.72
6. Lily Hunt 14 Swindon Dolp  2:52.42
7. Leah Thompson 13 Bromsgrove  2:54.29
8. Esme Kerley 13 Swindon Dolp  2:57.59
9. Elizabeth Wetherall 11 Bromsgrove  3:01.26
10. Eloise Cooper 13 Wootton Bass  3:01.61
11. Erin Friend 14 Backwell  3:03.18
12. Caitlyn Hillier 12 Swindon Dolp  3:03.33
13. Maisie Nutland 12 Wootton Bass  3:07.88
14. Olivia Hamlett 12 Swindon Dolp  3:09.55
15. Ella Perry 13 Southwold  3:13.00
16. Zara Halpin 11 Swindon Dolp  3:13.28
17. Jessica Norridge 13 Swindon Dolp  3:15.81
18. Harriet Matthews 10 Swindon Dolp  3:19.51
19. Kirsten Powell 10 Torfaen D  3:20.69
20. Izabelle Cain 12 Swindon Dolp  3:20.88
21. Kelsey Hillier 10 Swindon Dolp  3:21.09
22. Lucie Prior 12 Swindon Dolp  3:21.40
23. Imogen O'Donnell 12 TigersharksW  3:26.27
24. Evie Brayshaw 10 Swindon Dolp  3:26.38
25. Bethany Clifford 9 TigersharksW  3:54.11
26. Isla Simms 9 TigersharksW  4:19.68
 Eva Holbrook 10 TigersharksW DNC
 Maisie Marchington 9 Swindon Dolp DQ T  2L
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